
Day Date Versus H/A
Tue 29-Apr Broadstone Wsx. H
Tue 06-May Gillingham H
Tue 13-May Blandford A
Tue 20-May Branksome Park H
Thu 29-May Poole Park A
Thu 12-Jun Broadstone Wsx. A
Tue 17-Jun Gillingham A
Tue 24-Jun Blandford H
Thu 03-Jul Branksome Park A
Tue 08-Jul Poole Park H

Day Date Versus H/A
Thu 01-May Blandford A
Tue 06-May Verwood H
Thu 15-May Branksome Park A
Tue 20-May Poole Park H
Tue 10-Jun Blandford H
Tue 17-Jun Verwood A
Tue 24-Jun Branksome Park H
Thu 03-Jul Poole Park A

Dress: Greys Rinks: 2 Triples

Team Selector:  Phil Hales

Percy Baker Triples League

Team Selector:  Steve Butler

East 1  Match Time: 10:30Dress: 
Greys Rinks: 2 Triples

East 3  Match Time 10.30


